TOWNSHIP OF SADDLE BROOK

MEMORANDUM

. TO: Township Employees
FROM: Jimmy Homsi, Business Administrator
DATE: November 2025

RE: 2026 HOLIDAYS

Township offices will be closed in observance of the following Holidays for
the Year 2026:

Thur. January 1 New Years Day

Mon. January 19 Martin Luther Kings Day
Mon. February 16 Presidents’ Day

Fri. April 3 Good Friday

Mon. May 25 Memorial Day

Fri. June 19" Juneteenth

Fri. July 3 Independence Day

Mon. September 7 Labor Day

Mon. October 12 Columbus Day

Tue. November 11 Veterans Day

Thur. November 26 Thanksgiving Day

Fri. November 27 Day after Thanksgiving Day
Thur. December 24 Christmas Eve Day

Fri. December 25 Christmas Day

Floating Holiday to be determined

Cc:  Mayor Robert D. White
Members of the Council



